Te
st
 In
st
ru
m
en
ts

MP156119 156119 117 VAC Adapter
MP140001 140001 Hard Vinyl Case with Handle
Ordering Information
Accessores
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP7585F-28 8100-200&800FPM Air Velocity Meter, 0–200/0–800 FPM
MP7585F-416 8100-400&1600FPM Air Velocity Meter, 0–400/0–1600 FPM
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP7590F 6000AP Air Velocity Measuring Kit
MP7591F 6060P-24 24" Pitot Probe
MP7592F 6060P-36 36" Pitot Probe
Ordering Information
Alnor Air Velocity Meters
Alnor Air Velocity Meters
Extech Mini-Vane Thermo-Anemometers